Amtszeiten.txt

Amtszeiten im BC Avenwedde
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Posten

1. Vorsitzender
2. Vorsitzender
Spielleiter
Jugendwart
Kassierer
Kassenprifer 1
Kassenpriifer 2
Gericht 1
Gericht 2
Gericht 3
Gericht E1
Gericht E2

Person

Thorsten Roth
Martin Meckel
Thorsten Roth
Lukas Herrmann
Erika Grimm
Bernd Becker
Cornelia Reuken
Martin Meckel
Bernd Becker
Erika Grimm
Tobias Herrmann
Jutta Tischmann

Wahl

2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2018
2019
2017
2017
2017
2017
2018

Dauer
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Bis

Ende
Ende
Ende
Ende
Ende
Ende
Ende
Ende
Ende
Ende
Ende
Ende

2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2022
2023
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
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